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By Average (min. 1,200)

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.	 LSU	 10,621	 392,997	 37
	 2.	 Arkansas	 7,924	 269,433	 34
	 3.	 Ole Miss	 7,471	 239,099	 32
	 4.	 South Carolina	 7,450	 230,980	 31
	 5.	 Texas	 6,317	 145,308	 23
	 6.	 Mississippi State	 6,279	 182,097	 29
	 7.	 Florida State	 4,661	 139,840	 30
	 8.	 Clemson	 4,408	 136,654	 31
	 9.	 Texas A&M	 4,362	 165,782	 38
	10.	 TCU	 4,127	 119,695	 29
	11.	 Florida	 3,893	 132,393	 34
12.	 Nebraska	 3,730	 104,436	 28
13.	 Alabama	 3,508	 94,722	 27
14.	 Creighton	 3,473	 72,948	 21
	15.	 Rice	 3,444	 103,322	 30
16.	 Southern Miss	 3,424	 92,455	 27
17.	 Hawaii	 3,264	 104,464	 32
18.	 Virginia	 3,165	 101,289	 32
19.	 Wichita State	 3,013	 99,433	 33
20.	 Baylor	 2,943	 85,353	 29
21.	 Texas Tech	 2,864	 85,932	 30
22.	 Auburn	 2,804	 84,137	 30
23.	 Tulane	 2,701	 89,162	 33
24.	 East Carolina	 2,695	 80,858	 30
25.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,586	 90,544	 35
26.	 Vanderbilt	 2,379	 71,385	 30
	27.	 Arizona	 2,252	 72,077	 32
28.	 Arizona State	 2,188	 54,721	 25
29.	 Louisiana-Lafayette	 2,092	 50,211	 24
30.	 Georgia	 2,065	 70,222	 34
31.	 Stanford	 2,037	 52,983	 26
32.	 Kentucky	 1,950	 64,358	 33
33.	 Tennessee	 1,914	 57,434	 30
34.	 Oregon	 1,792	 46,611	 26
35.	 Oregon State	 1,693	 33,863	 20
36.	 Cal State Fullerton	 1,685	 42,129	 25
37.	 Fresno State	 1,650	 47,860	 29
38.	 Louisiana-Monroe	 1,620	 40,513	 25
39.	 New Mexico	 1,609	 45,055	 28
40.	 Georgia Tech	 1,602	 44,864	 28
41.	 Louisville	 1,421	 45,498	 32
42.	 South Alabama	 1,414	 33,944	 24
43.	 UCF	 1,412	 48,033	 34
	44.	 NC State	 1,367	 38,285	 28
45.	 North Carolina	 1,313	 44,653	 34
46.	 Texas State	 1,308	 34,031	 26
47.	 Georgia Southern	 1,298	 35,062	 27
48.	 Long Beach State	 1,242	 26,085	 21
49.	 Troy	 1,201	 30,031	 25

Total

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
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	 2.	 Arkansas	 7,924	 269,433	 34
	 3.	 Ole Miss	 7,471	 239,099	 32
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	14.	 Rice	 3,444	 103,322	 30
15.	 Virginia	 3,165	 101,289	 32
16.	 Wichita State	 3,013	 99,433	 33
17.	 Alabama	 3,508	 94,722	 27
18.	 Southern Miss	 3,424	 92,455	 27
19.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,586	 90,544	 35
20.	 Tulane	 2,701	 89,162	 33
21.	 Texas Tech	 2,864	 85,932	 30
22.	 Baylor	 2,943	 85,353	 29
23.	 Auburn	 2,804	 84,137	 30
24.	 East Carolina	 2,695	 80,858	 30
25.	 Creighton	 3,473	 72,948	 21
	26.	 Arizona	 2,252	 72,077	 32
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28.	 Georgia	 2,065	 70,222	 34
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34.	 UCF	 1,412	 48,033	 34
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36.	 Oregon	 1,792	 46,611	 26
37.	 Louisville	 1,421	 45,498	 32
38.	 New Mexico	 1,609	 45,055	 28
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41.	 Cal State Fullerton	 1,685	 42,129	 25
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46.	 South Alabama	 1,414	 33,944	 24
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